Tampa Liquidation Center LLC

- -
I Ot I IStI n 4911 S. 50th Street
Tampa, FL 33619

11/29/2025
Lot # Lot #
1 2 SPOOLSWIRE X $ 44 LOT PNEUMATIC TOOLS
2 LOT 3 PAIR HEAVY DUTY TRAILER LIGHTS 45 4 SPOOLS WHITE WIRE X $
3 BLACK PLASTIC SHELF 46 10 ROLLING STUDENT DESKS X $
4 3 DOOR GREY LOCKER 47 CRAFTSMAN SHOP VAC
5 2 FISHING POLES X $ 48 PALLET COOLER STANDS
6 SURE WELD ARC WELDER ON WHEELS 49 80 PLASTIC BINS W/LID X $
7 3 SPOOLSWIRE X $ 50 3 PALLETS CROWD CONTROL X $
8 ELKHART 4" VALVE 51 PALLET ANIMAL CAGES
9 WET SAW 52 PALLET 5 CHAFFING DISH STANDS W/LID
10 TORCH HOSES 53 2 LARGE SPOOLS GREY WIRE X $
11 8 ROLLING STUDENT DESKS X $ 54 6 HOLLOW METAL DOORS X $ (CART NOT INCLUDED)
12 BLUE LOCKER 55 LOT 20 ROLLING STUDENT DESKS
13 VICE ON STAND 56 PALLET MISC COMMERCIAL RESTAURANT SUPPLY/EQUIP
14 COLD BEVERAGE FOOD SERVICE TABLE ON WHEELS 57 PALLET MISC
15 LOT 10 "CLOSED" FOLDING FLOOR SIGNS 58 2 HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL CENTER CONSOLE SEAT X $
16 LOT FOOD SERVICE PANS 59 LOT 4 CHAFFING DISH STANDS W/LIDS
17 DIGITAL FOOD SCALE 60 WINDOW AC UNIT
18 2 CHAFFING DISH STANDS W/LID X $ 61 2 AMDOR SPECIALTY ROLL UP DOORS X $ (IN BOX)
19 LOT S.S. WATER BOWLS 62 BLACK DIAMOND CHEST FREEZER (NEED SERVICE)
20 LOT 2 WASH OUT SINKS 63 2 PALLETS CHAFFING DISH STANDS W/LID X $
21 4 TIER WIRE RACK ON WHEELS 64 PALLET MISC ELECTRONICS/APPLIANCES
22 ROLLING FOOD SERVICE TABLE 65 PALLET SHOP LIGHT STANDS
23 COMMERCIAL COUNTER TOP TOASTER 66 CAMPING TENT W/CASE
24 HOT DOG ROLLER & COUNTER TOP FOOD WARMER 67 PORTER CABLE RED AIR COMPRESSOR
25 2 SHOP VAC X $ 68 NEWTON QUICK RELEASE DUMP VALVE (IN BOX)
26 5 LARGE SPOOLS RED WIRE X $ 69 MAN HOLE SAFETY GATE
27 4 SPOOLS WHITE WIRE X $ 70 HEAVY DUTY SHOP EXHAUST FAN
28 4 SPOOLS RED WIRE X $ 71 TRUCK ACCESS PANEL/HEAVY DUTY BUMPER(CART NOT INCL
29 3 SPOOLS PURPLE WIRE X $ 72 HITCH PLATE & BLUE VICE
30 5 SPOOLS GREEN WIRE X $ 73 RYOBI GAS BLOWER
31 PINK SPOOL WIRE 74 2 LARGE SPOOLS WIRE X $
32 SUBMERSABLE PUMP 75 5 BINS BRASS FITTINGS X $
33 EMMERSON MINI FRIDGE 76 YELLOW CHIP RACK (EMPTY)
34 2 BINS BODY SHOP TOOLS X $ 77 PALLET JACK
35 HUSKY AIR TOOL SET W/CASE 78 3 AMDOR SPECIALTY ROLLUP DOORS X $ (IN BOX)
36 DREMMEL SET W/CASE 79 LOT CABLE
37 TORQUE WRENCH W/CASE 80 LOT 12 SQUARE LIGHT FIXTURES
38 4 SPOOLS BLACK WIRE X $ 81 2 HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL TRUCK SEATS X $
39 PARTIAL SPOOL RED WIRE 82 PALLET MISC
40 ROLLING S.S. CART 83 CRATE W/6 HEAVY DUTY FOLDING COTS
41 LOT 2 TOOL BOXES W/CONTENTS 84 LARGE SPOOL WIRE
42 PLASTIC ROLLING SHOP CART 85 SPOOL RUBBER GASKET
43 4 SPOOLS RED WIRE X $ 86 2 AIRHOSE X $
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Lot Listing

11/29/2025

Lot #

5 FOLDING TABLES 8' X $ 130
PALLET MISC HARDWARE 131
LOT 2 PALLET JACKS (NEED SERVICE) 132
CRATE SCAFFOLDING W/ACCESSORIES 133
3AIRHOSEX $ 134
4 SPOOLS GREY WIRE X $ 135
LOT 2 AIR HOSES 136
8 ROLLING STUDENT DESKS X $ 137
2 SPOOLS MULTI COLORWIRE X $ 138
COMPUTER CHAGING CART W/CHARGERS 139
6 SPOOLS WHITE WIRE X $ 140
COMMERCIAL COUNTER TOP TOASTER 141
SCROLL SAW 142
LOT 2 CHAFFING DISH STANDS W/LID 143
4 SPOOLS BLACK WIRE X $ 144
4 SPOOLS WHITE WIRE X $ 145
5 BINS MISC HARDWARE X $ 146
2 SPOOLS GREY WIRE X $ 147
HONEYWELL SECURITY BOX W/ACCESSORIES 148
6 TIER WIRE RACK ON WHEELS 149
LOT "CLOSED" FOLDING FLOOR SIGNS (CART NOT INCLUDE 150
4 SPOOLS MULTI COLOR WIRE X $ 151
RYOBI CORDLESS MOWER 152
5 BINS BRASS FITTINGS X $ 153
LOT 4 ATV TIRES 154
US GENERAL RED ROLLING TOOL CHEST W/CONTENTS 155
5 YELLOW BINS HARDWARE X $ 156
LOT 4 ATV TIRES 157
2 BOXES HARDWAE X $ 158
BOX TRUCK SPINDLE HARDWARE/ACCESSORIES 159
SCREEN KIT W/FRAME 7.5'X10' (2 BOXES) 160
PALLET HARDWARE 161
LOT BUFFET TRAYS 162
LOT FOOD SERVICE PANS/COUNTER TOP SCALE 163
LOT GLASS BOWLS 164
BLUE ROLLING TABLE 165
MISC HEATING ELEMENT 166
3 WEIGHT BENCHES X $ 167
PUNCHING BAG & WEIGHT RACK 168
3 WEIGHT BENCHES X $ 169
PAIR HEAVY DUTY STEEL VEHICLE RAMPS 170
EXTENSION LADDER 32' 171
HEAVY DUTY RACKING 172
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ABRASIVE BLASTING SUPPLY HOPPER

PALLET WELDING COMPARTMENT /SUPPLY
HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL SHOP EXHAUST FAN
WHITE WEIGHT RACK (EMPTY)

PALLET MISC

PALLET DRESS KIT W/FRAME

2 HEAVY DUTY TRUCK CONSOLE SEATS X $
HEAVY DUTY 12 DRAWER TOOL CHEST W/CONT ON WHEELS
FIBERGLASS LADDER 6'

PORTABLE GENERATOR GREEN

4 SPOOLS MULTI COLOR WIRE X $

POWER STROKE PORTABLE GENERATOR

AC UNIT W/AIR BLOWER

2 HEAVY DUTY CENTER CONSOLE SEATS X $
AMDOR SPECIALTY ROLL UP DOOR (IN BOX)

2 RYOBI CORDLESS WEED EATERS X $ (NO BATTERIES)
BLUE HARD PLASTIC ROLLING ICE BIN

LOT LIGHTNING KID'S BUMPER PADS

3 WHITE APPLIANCE PEDESTALS X $

2 HEAVY DUTY TRUCK CONSOLE SEATS X $

5 YELLOW BINS HARDWARE X $

2 BOXES TRUCK HARDWARE X $

WATER COOLER

PALLET 5 CHAFFING DISH STANDS W/LID
PALLET RESTAURANT EQUIP/SUPPLY (NEED SERVICE)
PALLET BLUE TRAY STANDS

2 HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL TRUCK SEATS X $
2 LARGE MONITOR STANDS X $

8 ROLLING STUDENT DESKS X $

COMMERCIAL EXHAUST FAN W/MOTOR

6 YELLOW BINS MISC HARDWARE/FITTINGS X $
LOT 4 ATV TIRES

4 YELLOW BINS MISC HARDWARE/FITTINGS X $
LARGE PARTIAL SPOOL BLACK WIRE

3 BINS DRESS KIT/FRAME X $

5 HEAVY DUTY TARPS 20'X25' X $ (IN BOX)
QUICK RELEASE DUMP VALVE (IN BOX)

RIDGID SHOP VAC

2 HARD PLASTIC BINS X $

PALLET DRESS/FRAME KIT (2PCS)

PALLET ANIMAL CAGES

5 HEAVY DUTY 20'X25' TARPS X $ (IN BOX)

LOT PLASTIC BINS (EMPTY)
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Lot Listing

11/29/2025

Lot #

ORGANIZER W/CONTENTS & METAL CABINET 216
BISSELL PRO HEAT CARPET CLEANER 217
PENSKE BATTERY CHARGER 218
EPILOG LASER ENGRAVER LEGEND 24TT W/ACCESS/STAND 219
ROLLING WORK BENCH & WATER FILTER 220
HERMES GRAVE O GRAPH MACHINE 1S400 W/ACCESS 221
CHAFFING DISH STAND W/WATER PAN & LID 222
4 YELLOW BINS BRASS FITTINGS X $ 223
4 YELLOW BINS BRASS FITTINGS X $ 224
HEAVY DUTY PAINT SPRAYER 225
DRYWALL TEXTURE HOPPER GUN (IN BOX) 226
STEEL MINI TANK 227
2 WIRE RACKS X $ 228
KOBALT PORTABLE TABLE SAW 229
2 COMMERCIAL COUNTER TOP HOT DOG ROLLER X $ 230
ALL CLAD COUNTER TOP GRIDDLE 231
COMMERCIAL COUNTER TOP TOASTER 232
2 BEIGE THERAPY TABLES X $ 233
2 STERIS HAUSTED HORIZON STRETCHERS X $ 234
2 BEIGE THERAPY TABLES X $ 235
2 STRETCHERS STRYKER/HAUSTED HORIZON X $ 236
STRYKER MEDICAL BED (NEED SERVICE) 237
GREEN THERAPY TABLE 238
2 HAUSTED HORIZON STRETCHERS X $ 239
PALLET 10 BOXES TO GO CONTAINERS 240
PALLET #8 FOLD PAK TO GO CARTONS 241
PALLET 11 BOXES TO GO CONTAINERS 242
16 CUTLERY DISPENSER X $ (IN BOX) 243
83 CASES WATER X $ 244
PALLET FACE SHIELDS 245
15 BLUE LOBBY CHAIRS X $ 246
LOT 4 CUBBIES 247
MERCHANDISE DISPLAY RACK 248
LOT 3 PINK FLOWER TREES 249
LOT 3 FLOWER BASKET ARRANGEMENTS 250
BOX TROPICAL FLOWER DISPLAY 251
PINK ROSE FLOWER DISPLAY 252
BOX CANDLE HOLDERS 253
BOX 8 X MAS PET BOWLS 254
"HAPPILY EVER AFTER" LIGHT UP SIGN 255
BOX LINEN/NAPKINS 256
LOT 3 TABLE LINEN 257
AUTOMATIC SINGLE OUTPUT BATTERY CHARGER (IN BOX) 258
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4 YELLOW BINS MISC FITTINGS/HARDWARE X $
LOT 4 FLOW METERS

3 BOXES COMPUTER CHARGERS X $

BOX RADIO GAUGES

TEST GAUGE

4 YELLOW BINS FITTINGS/HARDWARE X $

LOT 2 ARTIFICIAL ORANGE ROSE BUSH

4 BOXES CABLES/ELECTRONICS X $
ENTRYWAY TABLE

BOX LOOSE FLOWERS/ARRANGEMENTS

2 WHELEN EMERGENCY FLOOD LIGHT W/TELESCOPE POLE X$
5 YELLOW BINS FITTINGS X $

LOT PICTURE FRAMES

2 TIRE INFLATORS X $ (IN BOX)

2 WHELEN EMERGENCY FLOOD LIGHT W/TELESCOPE POLE X$
2 BOXES ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS X $

6 YELLOW BINS MISC FITTINGS/HARDWARE X $
2 TOOLS W/CASE X $

4 BOXES MISC HARDWARE X $

ROCKWELL SYSTEM HARDNESS TESTER W/CASE 30-R
LOT 5 BOXES MISC

4 BOXES FITTING X $

4 SPRAY GUNS X $ (IN BOX)

2 CALIPER W/CASE X $

AUTOMATIC BATTERY CHARGER

BOX VALVE HANDLES

MISC SHAFT

2 BOXES COMPUTER CHARGERS X $

4 YELLOW BINS FITTINGS X $

7 LOTS TABLE LINEN X $

3 TV'S X $ (CART NOT INCLUDED)

UPRIGHT BASS W/CASE

ROUND TABLE

LOT MISC EVENT SUPPLIES

AMDOR SPECIALTY ROLL UP DOOR (IN BOX)
LOT 4 PINK FLOWER TREES

METAL MOON DISPLAY

LOT 3 FLOWER ARRANGEMENTS

3CELLOS X $

4 MACKIE ACTIVE SPEAKERS W/STAND X $
NAUTILUS ABDOMINAL MACHINE
TECHNO-GYM SKILL-MILL CURVED TREADMILL
WOODWAY 4 FRONT TREADMILL W/QUICK DISPLAY



Lot #
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

Lot Listing

WEIGHT RACK W/WEIGHTS

NAUTILUS SQUAT RACK

WEIGHT BENCH W/BAR (NO WEIGHTS)
2 BOSO BALANCE TRAINING BALLS X $
ADJUSTABLE EXERCISE BENCH
CURVED WEIGHT BAR (NO WEIGHTS)
EXERCISE BENCH

WEIGHT RACK (NO WEIGHTS)

KETTLE BELL RACK (EMPTY)
EXERPEUTIC EXERCISE BIKE

CONCEPT 2 ROW MACHINE

PULL DOWN CABLE MACHINE
DECORATIVE BOARD

2 FRAMED PICTURES X $

10 HP DESKTOP I5 X $

10 HP LAPTOP 17X $

2 STAR SHOWER ULTRA 9 X $ (IN BOX)
10 HP MINI COMPUTER I5 X $

5HP DESKTOP 1 7 X $

BOX CISCO ROUTERS

BOX MISC ELECTRONICS

LOT 3 SMALL ACCOUSTIC GUITARS
LOT 3 BOXES LARGE NAILS

3 PAIR RUBBER BOOTS X $

FRAMED PICTURE

10 HP DESKTOP I5 X $

10 HP LAPTOP 17X $

2 PAINTINGS X $

CAR JUMP STARTER (IN BOX)

10 HP MINI COMPUTER I5 X $
UPRIGHT BASS

3 YAMAHA KEYBOARDS X $

10 HP DESKTOP I5 X $

5 DELL RUGGED BOOKS | 7 X $ (NO CHARGER)
LOT 3 MICROSCOPES

6 HP LAPTOP | 7 X $ (NO CHARGER)
10 HP DESKTOP I5 X $

BOX SECURITY CAMERAS

4 JOIST MOUNT PULL UP BARS X $ (IN BOX)
BIN SCANNERS & BATTERIES

LARGE LENSE

BOX MISC HARDWARE

10 HP PRO DESK MINI COMPUTERS 15 X $

11/29/2025

Lot #
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10 HP LAPTOPS | 7 X $ (NO CHARGER)
LOT 5 FRAMED PICTURES

10 HP DESK TOP I5X $

4 YAMAHA KEYBOARDS GREY X $
VIOLIN W/CASE

MISC TESTING EQUIPMENT
VIBRATION CAR SEAT ATTACHMENT (IN BOX)
SPRAYER W/WAND (IN BOX)
FRAMED PICTURE

DRUM BLOWER W/SQUARE FRAME
PORTABLE SAUNA

DELL LAPTOP

10 HP PRODESK MINI COMPUTERS I5 X $
KARAOKE MACHINE (IN BOX)

LOT 23 BOXES WIPER BLADES
YAMAHA PSR-12 KEYBOARD

HP 2440 DESK TOP COMPUTER

3 NEC MONITORS X $

3 REFILLING PET BOWL X $

WET SAW

LOT 2 SPOT LIGHTS

LOT 8 DIVE SUITS

2 RICOH PRINTERS X $

2 PROJECTORS X $

8 HP LAPTOP | 7 X $ (NO CHARGER)
10 HP DESKTOP I5 X $

VIOLIN W/CASE

5HP DESKTOP 15X $

LOT 2 SPOT LIGHTS

2 SMALL ACCOUSTIC GUITARS X $
10 HP DESKTOP I5X $

9 HP LAPTOP 17 X$

2 KARAOKE MACHINES X $ (IN BOX)
SHARP PROJECTOR

12 HP PRODESK MINI COMPUTERS I5 X $
VIOLIN W/CASE

ELECTRIC SPIN SCRUBBER (IN BOX)
LED MOON LIGHT (IN BOX)

3 BOTTLES WIPER FLUID X $
SMALL PINK ACCOUSTIC GUITAR
CASIO KEYBOARD (NO STAND)

10 HP MINI COMPUTERS I 5 X $
2TVX$
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11/29/2025
Lot # Lot #
345 SMALL PINK ACCOUSTIC GUITAR 388 GREY 2 DOOR CABINET
346 BLACK STAR PROGRAMABLE AMP W/BOX 389 ULTIMA 65 LAMINATOR
347 10HP DESKTOPI5X $ 390 HILL ROM ICU BED W/MATTRESS
348 LOT 12 BOXES WIPER BLADES 391 STRYKER STRETCHER
349 8HP DESKTOPI17X$ 392 2 PHILIPS MONITORS ON ROLLING STANDS X $
350 10 HP LAPTOP | 7 X $ (NO CHARGER) 393 MIDMARK 404 EXAM TABLE
351 LOT 2 PROJECTORS 394 SCALE #7399
352 4DESKTOPI7X$ 395 2 CERNER RX STATIONS ON WHEELS X $
353 COMPUTER TABLE LEGS (ADJUSTABLE) 396 2 SMALL CERNER RX STATIONS ON WHEELS X $
354 SMALL VIOLIN W/CASE 397 SCALE TRONIX SEATED SCALE
355 LOT 3 BOXES MISC 398 2 MEDICAL MONITORS ON ROLLING STANDS X $
356 YAMAHA KEYBOARD 399 TANITA SCALE
357 9 HP LAPTOPI7X$ 400 BLACK ENTRY WAY TABLE
358 2 STAR SHAVER 9 X $ (IN BOX) 401 2 STERIS HAUSTED HORIZON STRETCHERS X $
359 2 KARAOKE MACHINES X $ (IN BOX) 402 8 HP LAPTOP 17X $
360 10 HP PRO DESK MINI COMPUTERS I 5 X $ 403 LOT 2 PRINTERS
361 8HP DESKTOPI5X$ 404 2 KARAOKE MACHINES X $ (IN BOX)
362 LOT 6 TEST EQUIPMENT 405 20 MASIMO RADICAL HOUSING/DOCKING STATION X $
363 3 LOTS WHITE GLOVES X $ 406 LOT 3 BABY BED SETS
364 2 PUNCH PADS X $ (IN BOX) 407 VIOLIN W/CASE
365 4 BOTTLES DRAIN CLEANER X $ 408 8 PAIR PUSH UP HANDLES X $
366 MIDMARK 404 EXAM TABLE 409 20 MASIMO RADICAL 7 HOUSING/DOCKING STATIONS X $
367 CLINTON 80100 ELECTRIC TREATMENT TABLE 410 4 BOXES MISC X $
368 SCALE TRONIX WEIGHT SCALE 411 9 HP LAPTOPI7X$
369 CLINTON 80100 ELECTRIC TREATMENT TABLE 412 LARGE MIRROR
370 PANDA WARMER INFANT 413 10HP DESKTOP 15X $
371 CLINTON 80100 ELECTRIC TEATMENT TABLE 414 LOT 5 DIVE SUITS
372 3M RANGER FLUID WARMING SYSTEM ON WHEELS 415 LOT 3 ACCOUSTIC GUITARS W/CASE
373 COVIDIEN MEDICAL MONITOR ON ROLLING STAND 416 LOT LAPTOP SLEEVES
374 WELCH ALLYN MEDICAL LIGHT ON ROLLING STAND 417 LOT WIPER BLADES
375 LIVA NOVA SORIN HEATER COOLER STOCKERT 418 LIGHT FIXTURE (IN BOX)
376 STRYKER TRANSPORT WHEELCHAIR 419 2 MONEY COUNTERS X $
377 2 METRO ROLLING CARTS X $ 420 PICTURE
378 HP DESIGN JET T520 ON ROLLING STAND 421 2 KARAOKE MACHINES X $ (IN BOX)
379 CANNON IMAGE RUNNER 2870 ON WHEELS 422 4 DRAIN CLEANER X $
380 PINBALL MACHINE (2 SCREEN 350 GAMES) W/REMOTE 423 SPOT LIGHT (IN BOX)
381 STERIS WARMING CABINET DJ050124132 424 5 MINI COMPUTERS I 5 X $
382 MAQUET HCU30 HEATER COOLER 425 JUNIPER NETWORK SWITCH
383 CANON IMAGE RUNNER 2530 COPIER ON WHEELS 426 FURMAN SERIES 2 SWITCH
384 LIONVILLE MEDICAL CART ON WHEELS 427 2 MIRRORS X $
385 3 SPOOLS RED WIRE X $ 428 3 BOXES ELECTRONICS X $
386 3 SPOOLS BLACK WIRE X $ 429 SWITCH (IN BOX)
387 3 SPOOLS BLUE WIRE X $ 430 7HP DESKTOPI5X$
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Lot #
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433
434
435
436
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440
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444
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458
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460
461
462
463
464
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Lot Listing

LOT 3 WIPER FLUID

7 PAIR PUSH UP HANDLES X $

2 CERNER RX STATION X $

2 CERNER RX STATION X $
PEDIATRIC DOLPHIN EXAM TABLE
MISC MEDICAL EQUIPMENT
KARAOKE MACHINE

2 CERNER RX STATION X $

BLACK GUITAR W/CASE

BROWN GUITAR W/CASE

LOT 2 MASSAGE COMB

LOT 2 ELECTRONICS

LOT MEDICAL SCOPES

MISC ELECTRONIC

BOX ROKU REMOTES

LOT 4 BATTERIES

LOT 10 LIGHTERS

2 SELF CARE PRODUCTS X $

2 LOTS VINYL RECORDS X $
MASSAGE GUN W/CASE

2 SELF CARE PRODUCTS X $

2 PROJECTORS X $

2 PALLETS VIDEO PHONE X $

3 SPEAKERS ON STAND W/CASE X $
BIN MISC ELECTRONICS

BIN MISC ELECTRONICS

3 SPEAKER ON STAND W/CASE X $
3 JOIST MOUNT PULL UP BARS X $ (IN BOX)
LOT 3 SMALL ACCOUSTIC GUITAR W/CASE
3 BOXES DRINK PRODUCT X $

LOT 20 APPLE MINI COMPUTERS (NEED SERVICE)
2 KEYBOARDS X $

X' MAS TREE STAND

LOT 12 BOXES WIPER BLADES

BOX MISC

11/29/2025

Lot #
466

467
468
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471
472
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498
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500
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BOX MISC DECORATIONS

SMALL VIOLIN (NO CASE)

LOT 2 BOXES TAIL LIGHTS

LOT LAPTOP SLEEVES

8 BOXES 3M SOLUTION TABLETS X $
PENDANT LIGHT FIXTURE (IN BOX)
LOT 6 SECURITY BOXES/PANEL

LOT APPLE COMPUTERS (LAPTOP)
LOT 9 IRON CORE RESISTANCE BANDS
4 DELL ROUGHBOOK 17 X $

4 KARAOKE SYSTEMS X $

2 YAMAHA KEYBOARDS X $

BUBBLE TOY GUN (IN BOX)

3 FOLDING STORAGE LAMP X $ (IN BOX)
LOT APPLE COMPUTER (LAPTOP)

9 IRON CORE RESISTANCE BANDS X $
2 COMPACT TIRE INFLATOR X $
GUITAR HERO GUITAR (IN BOX)

LOT 2 HAIR GROWTH COMB (IN BOX)
LOT 3 BOTTLES FABRIC SOFTENER

2 UPRIGHT BASS X $

LOT 3 KEYBOARDS

PALLET MISC LACROSSE SUPPLIES
CELLO W/CASE

UPRIGHT BASS W/CASE

UPRIGHT BASS W/CASE
2BOXESMISCX $

BIN MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS

2 OTTOMAN X $

FOLDING TABLE W/4 CHAIRS

LOT 2 WOOD TABLES

SOFA & LOVE SEAT X $

2CELLOX $

3 TV'S X $ (CART NOT INCLUDED)
PALLET SHIPPING BOXES



